
   
 

   
 

 

 
 
 

Below is a schedule of when in-school tests will be administered for students in 
grades 3-8 (TCAP) and tested high school subjects (EOC). Families should contact 

their child’s school for additional questions about the testing schedule. 
 

ELEMENTARY (GRADES 3-5) 

  

Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 

• Mon., May 3  
ELA 

• Thurs., May 6 
ELA 

• Fri., May 7 
ELA 

• Tues., May 4 
ELA/ Science 

• Mon., May 10 
ELA/ Science  

• Wed., May 12 
ELA/ Science 

• Wed., May 5 
Math 

• Tues., May 11 
Math 

• Thurs., May 13 
Math 

Make-Up days for grades 3-5 will be May 14 - 26. 
Grade 2 test dates: Mon., May 17 – ELA, Tues., May 18 – ELA, Wed., May 19 - Math 

 

 MIDDLE SCHOOL (GRADES 6-8) 
 

Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 

• Mon., May 3  
ELA/ S.S. 

• Thurs., May 6  
ELA/ S.S. 

• Fri., May 7  
ELA/ S.S. 

• Tues., May 4 
ELA/ Science 

• Mon., May 10 
ELA/ Science 

• Wed., May 12 
ELA/ Science 

• Wed., May 5 
Math/ S.S. 

• Tues., May 11 
Math/ S.S.  

• Thurs., May 13 
Math/ S.S. 

Make-Up days for grades 6-8 will be May 14 - 26.  
 



   
 

   
 

HIGH SCHOOL 
 

English I English II Algebra 
I 

Geometry Biology Algebra 
II 

U.S. 
History 

Mon., May 3 
Subparts 1-2 
 

Thurs., 
May 6  
Subparts 
1-2 
 

Mon., 
May 10 
Subparts 
1-3  
 

Tues., 
May 11 
Subparts 
1-3  
 

Wed., 
May 12 
Subpart 
1 

Thurs., 
May 13 
Subparts 
1-3  
 

Fri., 
May 14 
Subparts 
1-2 
 
 

Tues., May 4 
Subpart 3 
 

Fri., May 7 
Subpart 3 

 
 

     

Make-Up days for grades 9-12 will be May 17 - 26.  
 


